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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-0046

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:1/17/2020 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action:1/21/2020 2/4/2020

Enactment date: 2/4/2020 43Enactment #:

2/13/2020Effective date:

Title: Resolution granting unto Carnegie Mellon University-CDFD,  their successors and assigns, the
privilege and license to construct, maintain and use at their own cost and expense, a retaining wall
along Filmore Street and Forbes Avenue, and a tree pit, at 4665 Forbes Avenue in the 4th Ward, 8th
Council District of the City of Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020-0046-4665 Forbes Ave_01062020150903, 2. Summary 2020-0046

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor2/13/2020 1

Passed FinallyCity Council2/4/2020 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committees1/29/2020 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council1/21/2020 1
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